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21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 100HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 1IMS 100HZ FHD IPS HDMI D-
SuB

21.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/01 VA 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

MSI 23.8" PRO MP2412 1920x1080 (FHD) FLAT
VA 100HZ

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

DAHUA LM22-H200 21,5" 6.5MS 60QHZ 7/24
SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Asus

Msi

Lg

Philips

Lg

Msi

Asus

Dahua

Philips

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

110,25
usb

114,45
usb

123,90
usb

124,95
usb

126,00
usb

126,00
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb



27 PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

27 PHILIPS 271V8LAB/01 VA FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

DAHUA LM24-H200 23.8" 8MS 60Hz 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Z]  MSI 27" PRO MP271A 1920x1080 (FHD) FLAT IPS
. 100HZ

23.8" PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

] =51 24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

7] 27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xXHDMI 1xVGA

()

E 27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1MS 2K WQHD
RGB CURVED MONITOR

34 LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Msi

Philips

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Gamepower

Lg

Samsung

5+

10+

10+

3

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

1

10+

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

168,00
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

204,75
usb

208,95
usb

241,50
usb

252,00
usb

267,75
usb

288,75
usb

362,25
usb

14.700,00
TL
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26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1IMS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

GamePower 27'' Vivid F20 Curved RGB 100Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

MSI 25" PRO MP251 1920x1080 (FHD) FLAT IPS
100HZ 1

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

MSI 27 PRO MP273A 1920X1080 (FHD) FLAT IPS
100HZ

24 GAMEPOWER MARK M20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
FreeSync

27 GAMEPOWER MARK M30 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
FreeSyn

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved
RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel
Garantili)

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

27 SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

27 ASUS VG279Q1A 1MS 165HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

Asus

Lg

Lg

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Asus

1.

1.

10.

321,95
usb

522,50
usb

131,25
usb

131,25
usb

135,45
usb

157,50
usb

166,95
usb

194,25
usb

225,75
usb

241,50
usb

246,75
usb

282,45
usb

498,95
TL

313,95
usb



32

27

31.

27

34

34

49

49

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS34C652UAUXUF VA FHD 5MS 100 HZ
HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

12

18.

48.

57.

.598,95

TL

418,95
usb

504,00
usb

523,95
usb

900,00
TL

798,00
usb

300,00
TL

750,00
TL



